
FRANTZIA

BERA

Endarlatsa

GIPUZKOA

NAFARROA

69

N

-

1

2

1

-

A

G

I
-

3

4

5

4

68,460

Gipuzkoako Foru Aldundiaren errepideen katalogoa - Catálogo de Carreteras de la Diputación Foral de Gipuzkoa

Gipuzkoako  Foru Aldundia
Diputación Foral de Gipuzkoa
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